20 SPOT

5SPOT

BEST BET

BONUSBAL

BOTTOM S

MBPENNY

MEANGREN

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

PICK6

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:

BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:

MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PICK6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Monthly Spot Action Rex

Report Executed on:

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FRC

NumOfNums

20

©© o 0w

11

40

O ~NOO O WDN

10
15

w

OO WN PP

Sales

$255.00

$255.00
$11,057.00

$11,057.00
$33.50
$76.70

$110.20
$1,376.00
$0.50
$45.00
$255.25
$51.25
$35.00

$1,763.00
$50.00

$50.00
$0.02

$0.02
$123.50
$30.00
$368.00
$172.50
$11.50
$28.00
$42.50
$10.00
$7.50

$793.50
$245.00
$27.50

$272.50
$1,269.20

$1,269.20
$2.00

$2.00
$1,502.50

$1,502.50
$410.75
$487.00
$7,323.95
$1,076.50
$497.50
$782.00

Winners

$161.00

$161.C
$17,984.20

$17,984.2
$75.00
$0.00

$75.(
$1,048.00
$0.00
$13.50
$171.00
$57.00
$25.25

$1,314.7
$32.00

$32.
$0.00

$0.(
$117.00
$5.25
$256.50
$24.25
$24.00
$1.75
$24.00
$5.75
$4.00

$462.5
$124.85
$2.00

$126.¢
$1,300.20

$1,300.2
$0.50

$0.6
$1,412.00

$1,412.C
$699.00
$252.00
$4,935.69
$961.90
$134.20
$394.00



Wager Type NumOfNums Sales Winners

Regular 7 $6.00 $0.00
Regular 9 $33.50 $2.00
Regular 10 $140.00 $33.00
Regular 11 $4.00 $0.00
Regular Totals: $10,761.20 $7,411.7
SPOTLITE 1 $185.30 $155.80
SPOTLITE 2 $5.00 $0.00
SPOTLITE 3 $690.25 $188.20
SPOTLITE 4 $956.00 $339.80
SPOTLITE 5 $5.00 $1.00
SPOTLITE Totals, $1,841.55 $684.€
SUPERSP 3 $525.00 $798.00
SUPERSP 4 $30.00 $2.67
SUPERSP 5 $2.50 $1.25
SUPERSP 6 $2.50 $0.00
SUPERSP Totals, $560.00 $801.¢
TOPS 40 $32.00 $34.00
TOPS Totals: $32.00 $34.C

Grand Totals: $30,269.67 $31,801.5



