

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$255.00	\$161.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$255.00	\$161.00
	5 SPOT	5	\$11,057.00	\$17,984.20
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$11,057.00	\$17,984.20
	BEST BET	3	\$33.50	\$75.00
	BEST BET	5	\$76.70	\$0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$110.20	\$75.00
	BONUSBAL	3	\$1,376.00	\$1,048.00
	BONUSBAL	4	\$0.50	\$0.00
	BONUSBAL	5	\$45.00	\$13.50
	BONUSBAL	6	\$255.25	\$171.00
	BONUSBAL	9	\$51.25	\$57.00
	BONUSBAL	11	\$35.00	\$25.25
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$1,763.00	\$1,314.75
	BOTTOM S	40	\$50.00	\$32.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$50.00	\$32.00
	MBPENNY	8	\$0.02	\$0.00
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$0.02	\$0.00
	MEANGREN	2	\$123.50	\$117.00
	MEANGREN	3	\$30.00	\$5.25
	MEANGREN	4	\$368.00	\$256.50
	MEANGREN	5	\$172.50	\$24.25
	MEANGREN	6	\$11.50	\$24.00
	MEANGREN	7	\$28.00	\$1.75
	MEANGREN	8	\$42.50	\$24.00
	MEANGREN	10	\$10.00	\$5.75
	MEANGREN	15	\$7.50	\$4.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$793.50	\$462.50
	MONEYBAL	3	\$245.00	\$124.85
	MONEYBAL	4	\$27.50	\$2.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$272.50	\$126.85
	PENNY	8	\$1,269.20	\$1,300.20
PENNY	Totals:		\$1,269.20	\$1,300.20
	PENY	8	\$2.00	\$0.50
PENY	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.50
	PICK6	6	\$1,502.50	\$1,412.00
PICK6	Totals:		\$1,502.50	\$1,412.00
	Regular	1	\$410.75	\$699.00
	Regular	2	\$487.00	\$252.00
	Regular	3	\$7,323.95	\$4,935.69
	Regular	4	\$1,076.50	\$961.90
	Regular	5	\$497.50	\$134.20
	Regular	6	\$782.00	\$394.00

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	Regular	7	\$6.00	\$0.00
	Regular	9	\$33.50	\$2.00
	Regular	10	\$140.00	\$33.00
	Regular	11	\$4.00	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$10,761.20	\$7,411.7
	SPOTLITE	1	\$185.30	\$155.80
	SPOTLITE	2	\$5.00	\$0.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$690.25	\$188.20
	SPOTLITE	4	\$956.00	\$339.80
	SPOTLITE	5	\$5.00	\$1.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,841.55	\$684.8
	SUPERSP	3	\$525.00	\$798.00
	SUPERSP	4	\$30.00	\$2.67
	SUPERSP	5	\$2.50	\$1.25
	SUPERSP	6	\$2.50	\$0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$560.00	\$801.9
	TOP S	40	\$32.00	\$34.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$32.00	\$34.0
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$30,269.67	\$31,801.5